
Purse Breakdown:2017 AT&T Byron Nelson
Total Purse:$7,500,000.00

Pos. Pct. Amount 2 Tied 3 Tied 4 Tied 5 Tied 6 Tied 7 Tied 8 Tied 9 Tied 10 Tied

1 18.0% 1,350,000.00 1,080,000.00 890,000.00 757,500.00 666,000.00 600,000.00 550,178.57 510,468.75 477,916.67 450,375.00

2 10.8% 810,000.00 660,000.00 560,000.00 495,000.00 450,000.00 416,875.00 390,535.71 368,906.25 350,416.67 334,125.00

3 6.8% 510,000.00 435,000.00 390,000.00 360,000.00 338,250.00 320,625.00 305,892.86 292,968.75 281,250.00 270,375.00

4 4.8% 360,000.00 330,000.00 310,000.00 295,312.50 282,750.00 271,875.00 261,964.29 252,656.25 243,750.00 235,125.00

5 4.0% 300,000.00 285,000.00 273,750.00 263,437.50 254,250.00 245,625.00 237,321.43 229,218.75 221,250.00 213,375.00

6 3.6% 270,000.00 260,625.00 251,250.00 242,812.50 234,750.00 226,875.00 219,107.14 211,406.25 203,750.00 196,875.00

7 3.35% 251,250.00 241,875.00 233,750.00 225,937.50 218,250.00 210,625.00 203,035.71 195,468.75 188,750.00 182,625.00

8 3.1% 232,500.00 225,000.00 217,500.00 210,000.00 202,500.00 195,000.00 187,500.00 180,937.50 175,000.00 169,500.00

9 2.9% 217,500.00 210,000.00 202,500.00 195,000.00 187,500.00 180,000.00 173,571.43 167,812.50 162,500.00 157,500.00

10 2.7% 202,500.00 195,000.00 187,500.00 180,000.00 172,500.00 166,250.00 160,714.29 155,625.00 150,833.33 146,250.00

11 2.5% 187,500.00 180,000.00 172,500.00 165,000.00 159,000.00 153,750.00 148,928.57 144,375.00 140,000.00 135,750.00

12 2.3% 172,500.00 165,000.00 157,500.00 151,875.00 147,000.00 142,500.00 138,214.29 134,062.50 130,000.00 126,000.00

13 2.1% 157,500.00 150,000.00 145,000.00 140,625.00 136,500.00 132,500.00 128,571.43 124,687.50 120,833.33 117,150.00

14 1.9% 142,500.00 138,750.00 135,000.00 131,250.00 127,500.00 123,750.00 120,000.00 116,250.00 112,666.67 109,200.00

15 1.8% 135,000.00 131,250.00 127,500.00 123,750.00 120,000.00 116,250.00 112,500.00 108,937.50 105,500.00 102,150.00

16 1.7% 127,500.00 123,750.00 120,000.00 116,250.00 112,500.00 108,750.00 105,214.29 101,812.50 98,500.00 95,250.00

17 1.6% 120,000.00 116,250.00 112,500.00 108,750.00 105,000.00 101,500.00 98,142.86 94,875.00 91,666.67 88,500.00

18 1.5% 112,500.00 108,750.00 105,000.00 101,250.00 97,800.00 94,500.00 91,285.71 88,125.00 85,000.00 82,275.00

19 1.4% 105,000.00 101,250.00 97,500.00 94,125.00 90,900.00 87,750.00 84,642.86 81,562.50 78,916.67 76,575.00

20 1.3% 97,500.00 93,750.00 90,500.00 87,375.00 84,300.00 81,250.00 78,214.29 75,656.25 73,416.67 71,400.00

21 1.2% 90,000.00 87,000.00 84,000.00 81,000.00 78,000.00 75,000.00 72,535.71 70,406.25 68,500.00 66,750.00

22 1.12% 84,000.00 81,000.00 78,000.00 75,000.00 72,000.00 69,625.00 67,607.14 65,812.50 64,166.67 62,625.00

23 1.04% 78,000.00 75,000.00 72,000.00 69,000.00 66,750.00 64,875.00 63,214.29 61,687.50 60,250.00 58,875.00

24 .96% 72,000.00 69,000.00 66,000.00 63,937.50 62,250.00 60,750.00 59,357.14 58,031.25 56,750.00 55,500.00

25 .88% 66,000.00 63,000.00 61,250.00 59,812.50 58,500.00 57,250.00 56,035.71 54,843.75 53,666.67 52,537.50

26 .8% 60,000.00 58,875.00 57,750.00 56,625.00 55,500.00 54,375.00 53,250.00 52,125.00 51,041.67 49,987.50

27 .77% 57,750.00 56,625.00 55,500.00 54,375.00 53,250.00 52,125.00 51,000.00 49,921.88 48,875.00 47,850.00

28 .74% 55,500.00 54,375.00 53,250.00 52,125.00 51,000.00 49,875.00 48,803.57 47,765.63 46,750.00 45,750.00

29 .71% 53,250.00 52,125.00 51,000.00 49,875.00 48,750.00 47,687.50 46,660.71 45,656.25 44,666.67 43,725.00

30 .68% 51,000.00 49,875.00 48,750.00 47,625.00 46,575.00 45,562.50 44,571.43 43,593.75 42,666.67 41,775.00

31 .65% 48,750.00 47,625.00 46,500.00 45,468.75 44,475.00 43,500.00 42,535.71 41,625.00 40,750.00 39,900.00

32 .62% 46,500.00 45,375.00 44,375.00 43,406.25 42,450.00 41,500.00 40,607.14 39,750.00 38,916.67 38,100.00

33 .59% 44,250.00 43,312.50 42,375.00 41,437.50 40,500.00 39,625.00 38,785.71 37,968.75 37,166.67 36,375.00

34 .565% 42,375.00 41,437.50 40,500.00 39,562.50 38,700.00 37,875.00 37,071.43 36,281.25 35,500.00 34,725.00

35 .54% 40,500.00 39,562.50 38,625.00 37,781.25 36,975.00 36,187.50 35,410.71 34,640.63 33,875.00 33,112.50

36 .515% 38,625.00 37,687.50 36,875.00 36,093.75 35,325.00 34,562.50 33,803.57 33,046.88 32,291.67 31,537.50

37 .49% 36,750.00 36,000.00 35,250.00 34,500.00 33,750.00 33,000.00 32,250.00 31,500.00 30,750.00 30,000.00

38 .47% 35,250.00 34,500.00 33,750.00 33,000.00 32,250.00 31,500.00 30,750.00 30,000.00 29,250.00 28,500.00

39 .45% 33,750.00 33,000.00 32,250.00 31,500.00 30,750.00 30,000.00 29,250.00 28,500.00 27,750.00 27,030.00

40 .43% 32,250.00 31,500.00 30,750.00 30,000.00 29,250.00 28,500.00 27,750.00 27,000.00 26,283.33 25,605.00

41 .41% 30,750.00 30,000.00 29,250.00 28,500.00 27,750.00 27,000.00 26,250.00 25,537.50 24,866.67 24,270.00

42 .39% 29,250.00 28,500.00 27,750.00 27,000.00 26,250.00 25,500.00 24,792.86 24,131.25 23,550.00 23,040.00

43 .37% 27,750.00 27,000.00 26,250.00 25,500.00 24,750.00 24,050.00 23,400.00 22,837.50 22,350.00 21,915.00

44 .35% 26,250.00 25,500.00 24,750.00 24,000.00 23,310.00 22,675.00 22,135.71 21,675.00 21,266.67 20,910.00

45 .33% 24,750.00 24,000.00 23,250.00 22,575.00 21,960.00 21,450.00 21,021.43 20,643.75 20,316.67 20,025.00

46 .31% 23,250.00 22,500.00 21,850.00 21,262.50 20,790.00 20,400.00 20,057.14 19,762.50 19,500.00 19,275.00

47 .29% 21,750.00 21,150.00 20,600.00 20,175.00 19,830.00 19,525.00 19,264.29 19,031.25 18,833.33 18,660.00

48 .274% 20,550.00 20,025.00 19,650.00 19,350.00 19,080.00 18,850.00 18,642.86 18,468.75 18,316.67 18,180.00

49 .26% 19,500.00 19,200.00 18,950.00 18,712.50 18,510.00 18,325.00 18,171.43 18,037.50 17,916.67 17,805.00
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50 .252% 18,900.00 18,675.00 18,450.00 18,262.50 18,090.00 17,950.00 17,828.57 17,718.75 17,616.67 17,520.00

51 .246% 18,450.00 18,225.00 18,050.00 17,887.50 17,760.00 17,650.00 17,550.00 17,456.25 17,366.67 17,280.00

52 .24% 18,000.00 17,850.00 17,700.00 17,587.50 17,490.00 17,400.00 17,314.29 17,231.25 17,150.00 17,070.00

53 .236% 17,700.00 17,550.00 17,450.00 17,362.50 17,280.00 17,200.00 17,121.43 17,043.75 16,966.67 16,890.00

54 .232% 17,400.00 17,325.00 17,250.00 17,175.00 17,100.00 17,025.00 16,950.00 16,875.00 16,800.00 16,725.00

55 .23% 17,250.00 17,175.00 17,100.00 17,025.00 16,950.00 16,875.00 16,800.00 16,725.00 16,650.00 16,575.00

56 .228% 17,100.00 17,025.00 16,950.00 16,875.00 16,800.00 16,725.00 16,650.00 16,575.00 16,500.00 16,425.00

57 .226% 16,950.00 16,875.00 16,800.00 16,725.00 16,650.00 16,575.00 16,500.00 16,425.00 16,350.00 16,275.00

58 .224% 16,800.00 16,725.00 16,650.00 16,575.00 16,500.00 16,425.00 16,350.00 16,275.00 16,200.00 16,125.00

59 .222% 16,650.00 16,575.00 16,500.00 16,425.00 16,350.00 16,275.00 16,200.00 16,125.00 16,050.00 15,975.00

60 .22% 16,500.00 16,425.00 16,350.00 16,275.00 16,200.00 16,125.00 16,050.00 15,975.00 15,900.00 15,825.00

61 .218% 16,350.00 16,275.00 16,200.00 16,125.00 16,050.00 15,975.00 15,900.00 15,825.00 15,750.00 15,675.00

62 .216% 16,200.00 16,125.00 16,050.00 15,975.00 15,900.00 15,825.00 15,750.00 15,675.00 15,600.00 15,525.00

63 .214% 16,050.00 15,975.00 15,900.00 15,825.00 15,750.00 15,675.00 15,600.00 15,525.00 15,450.00 15,375.00

64 .212% 15,900.00 15,825.00 15,750.00 15,675.00 15,600.00 15,525.00 15,450.00 15,375.00 15,300.00 15,225.00

65 .21% 15,750.00 15,675.00 15,600.00 15,525.00 15,450.00 15,375.00 15,300.00 15,225.00 15,150.00 15,075.00

66 .208% 15,600.00 15,525.00 15,450.00 15,375.00 15,300.00 15,225.00 15,150.00 15,075.00 15,000.00 14,925.00

67 .206% 15,450.00 15,375.00 15,300.00 15,225.00 15,150.00 15,075.00 15,000.00 14,925.00 14,850.00 14,775.00

68 .204% 15,300.00 15,225.00 15,150.00 15,075.00 15,000.00 14,925.00 14,850.00 14,775.00 14,700.00 14,625.00

69 .202% 15,150.00 15,075.00 15,000.00 14,925.00 14,850.00 14,775.00 14,700.00 14,625.00 14,550.00 14,475.00

70 .2% 15,000.00 14,925.00 14,850.00 14,775.00 14,700.00 14,625.00 14,550.00 14,475.00 14,400.00 14,325.00

Total 7,500,000.00

71 .198% 14,850.00 14,775.00 14,700.00 14,625.00 14,550.00 14,475.00 14,400.00 14,325.00 14,250.00 14,175.00

72 .196% 14,700.00 14,625.00 14,550.00 14,475.00 14,400.00 14,325.00 14,250.00 14,175.00 14,100.00 14,025.00

73 .194% 14,550.00 14,475.00 14,400.00 14,325.00 14,250.00 14,175.00 14,100.00 14,025.00 13,950.00 13,875.00

74 .192% 14,400.00 14,325.00 14,250.00 14,175.00 14,100.00 14,025.00 13,950.00 13,875.00 13,800.00 13,725.00

75 .19% 14,250.00 14,175.00 14,100.00 14,025.00 13,950.00 13,875.00 13,800.00 13,725.00 13,650.00 13,575.00

76 .188% 14,100.00 14,025.00 13,950.00 13,875.00 13,800.00 13,725.00 13,650.00 13,575.00 13,500.00 13,425.00

77 .186% 13,950.00 13,875.00 13,800.00 13,725.00 13,650.00 13,575.00 13,500.00 13,425.00 13,350.00 13,275.00

78 .184% 13,800.00 13,725.00 13,650.00 13,575.00 13,500.00 13,425.00 13,350.00 13,275.00 13,200.00 13,125.00

79 .182% 13,650.00 13,575.00 13,500.00 13,425.00 13,350.00 13,275.00 13,200.00 13,125.00 13,050.00 12,975.00

80 .18% 13,500.00 13,425.00 13,350.00 13,275.00 13,200.00 13,125.00 13,050.00 12,975.00 12,900.00 12,825.00

81 .178% 13,350.00 13,275.00 13,200.00 13,125.00 13,050.00 12,975.00 12,900.00 12,825.00 12,750.00 12,675.00

82 .176% 13,200.00 13,125.00 13,050.00 12,975.00 12,900.00 12,825.00 12,750.00 12,675.00 12,600.00 12,525.00

83 .174% 13,050.00 12,975.00 12,900.00 12,825.00 12,750.00 12,675.00 12,600.00 12,525.00 12,450.00 12,375.00

84 .172% 12,900.00 12,825.00 12,750.00 12,675.00 12,600.00 12,525.00 12,450.00 12,375.00 12,300.00 12,225.00

85 .17% 12,750.00 12,675.00 12,600.00 12,525.00 12,450.00 12,375.00 12,300.00 12,225.00 12,150.00 12,075.00

86 .168% 12,600.00 12,525.00 12,450.00 12,375.00 12,300.00 12,225.00 12,150.00 12,075.00 12,000.00 11,925.00

87 .166% 12,450.00 12,375.00 12,300.00 12,225.00 12,150.00 12,075.00 12,000.00 11,925.00 11,850.00 11,775.00

88 .164% 12,300.00 12,225.00 12,150.00 12,075.00 12,000.00 11,925.00 11,850.00 11,775.00 11,700.00 11,625.00

89 .162% 12,150.00 12,075.00 12,000.00 11,925.00 11,850.00 11,775.00 11,700.00 11,625.00 11,550.00 11,475.00

90 .16% 12,000.00 11,925.00 11,850.00 11,775.00 11,700.00 11,625.00 11,550.00 11,475.00 11,400.00 11,325.00

91 .158% 11,850.00 11,775.00 11,700.00 11,625.00 11,550.00 11,475.00 11,400.00 11,325.00 11,250.00 11,175.00

92 .156% 11,700.00 11,625.00 11,550.00 11,475.00 11,400.00 11,325.00 11,250.00 11,175.00 11,100.00

93 .154% 11,550.00 11,475.00 11,400.00 11,325.00 11,250.00 11,175.00 11,100.00 11,025.00

94 .152% 11,400.00 11,325.00 11,250.00 11,175.00 11,100.00 11,025.00 10,950.00

95 .15% 11,250.00 11,175.00 11,100.00 11,025.00 10,950.00 10,875.00

96 .148% 11,100.00 11,025.00 10,950.00 10,875.00 10,800.00

97 .146% 10,950.00 10,875.00 10,800.00 10,725.00

98 .144% 10,800.00 10,725.00 10,650.00

99 .142% 10,650.00 10,575.00

100 .14% 10,500.00
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